Service Area Division

B101 - Workforce & Skills

B101 - Workforce & Skills

B101 - Workforce & Skills

BO51 - Communication, Public Affairs and Engagement
B101 - Workforce & Skills

B101 - Workforce & Skills

BO55 - Legal, Governance and Member Services

B051 - Communication, Public Affairs and Engagement
B051 - Communication, Public Affairs and Engagement
B105 - Net Zero

Cambridgeshire and Peterborough Combined Authority Payments for the month to 28" February 2025

Purpose of Expenditure

Advertising Cost
Advertising Cost
Advertising Cost
Domain Renewal
Advertising Cost
Advertising Cost
Monthly Subscription
Annual Licence
Domain Renewal
Monthly Subscription

Date of
Transaction

01/02/2025
02/02/2025
07/02/2025
10/02/2025
11/02/2025
14/02/2025
17/02/2025
19/02/2025
20/02/2025
23/02/2025

Transaction Number
Barclaycard February
Barclaycard February
Barclaycard February
Barclaycard February
Barclaycard February
Barclaycard February
Barclaycard February
Barclaycard February
Barclaycard February
Barclaycard February

Amountin £
(Net of VAT)

104.79
50.44
73.96
12.99
85.08
86.16

32

213.25
29.98
24.46

Capital or
Revenue

Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue

Beneficiary
LinkedIn
LinkedIn
LinkedIn

123 REG LTD
LinkedIn
LinkedIn
Z0OOM.COM
Canva UK Operations Limited
123 REG LTD
MIRO.COM

Merchant Category
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company



