## Cambridgeshire and Peterborough Combined Authority Payments for the month to 28<sup>th</sup> February 2025

		Date of		Amount in £	Capital or	
Service Area Division	Purpose of Expenditure	Transaction	Transaction Number	(Net of VAT)	Revenue	Beneficiary
B101 - Workforce & Skills	Advertising Cost	01/02/2025	Barclaycard February	104.79	Revenue	LinkedIn
B101 - Workforce & Skills	Advertising Cost	02/02/2025	Barclaycard February	50.44	Revenue	LinkedIn
B101 - Workforce & Skills	Advertising Cost	07/02/2025	Barclaycard February	73.96	Revenue	LinkedIn
B051 - Communication, Public Affairs and Engagement	Domain Renewal	10/02/2025	Barclaycard February	12.99	Revenue	123 REG LTD
B101 - Workforce & Skills	Advertising Cost	11/02/2025	Barclaycard February	85.08	Revenue	LinkedIn
B101 - Workforce & Skills	Advertising Cost	14/02/2025	Barclaycard February	86.16	Revenue	LinkedIn
B055 - Legal, Governance and Member Services	Monthly Subscription	17/02/2025	Barclaycard February	32	Revenue	ZOOM.COM
B051 - Communication, Public Affairs and Engagement	Annual Licence	19/02/2025	Barclaycard February	213.25	Revenue	Canva UK Operat
B051 - Communication, Public Affairs and Engagement	Domain Renewal	20/02/2025	Barclaycard February	29.98	Revenue	123 REG LTD
B105 - Net Zero	Monthly Subscription	23/02/2025	Barclaycard February	24.46	Revenue	MIRO.COM

## Merchant Category

Company Company Company Company Company Company Company Company Company

rations Limited